WebMD Launches Covid-19 Symptom Checker New tool delivers next-step guidance based on symptoms, age, underlying conditions

NEW YORK, NY, April 14, 2020 -- WebMD has launched a new Covid-19 Symptom Checker to give consumers who are concerned they may have the virus practical next steps based on their symptoms and personal profile. Powered by a proprietary algorithm developed by WebMD's medical team and driven by the Centers for Disease Control (CDC) and the World Health Organization (WHO) guidelines, this new tool offers clear direction based on symptoms, possible exposure, and high-risk medical conditions.

"The Covid-19 Symptom Checker guides someone to specific action steps they should take based on the likelihood that they have the condition, have been exposed to Covid-19, and their risk of serious illness," said Michael W. Smith, M.D., MBA, CPT, WebMD's Chief Medical Director. "The Covid-19 platform is designed to help address the current uncertainty about what someone should do based on their risk and potentially help alleviate undue stress on the already overburdened health care system."

To view/use the tool, visit <a href="https://www.webmd.com/coronavirus/coronav

Using the new tool, consumers input symptoms, personal information, including underlying health conditions and age, and any possible exposures to either Covid-19 positive people or situations known to increase risk. The platform then delivers immediate guidance, such as ways to continue to protect oneself during social distancing, whether someone should self-isolate, steps they should take to prevent the possible spread, and whether they should call their doctor to discuss possible testing.

Regardless of next steps, all users are instructed to practice CDC guidelines for social distancing, handwashing, face masks and other hygiene protocols. The platform also delivers up-to-date information on staying healthy, boosting immunity and reducing risk. The tool will be continually updated as the clinical situation unfolds and guidelines change.

"As WebMD physicians, we saw that people were dealing with a great deal of confusion and fear about Covid-19," said Brunilda Nazario, M.D., WebMD Lead Medical Director. "We designed the Covid-19 Symptom Checker to address that anxiety and bring some clarity. The

Covid-19 Symptom Checker funnels personalized, pertinent information that users need to know with easy-to-understand explanations about next steps."

"Even in the many cases where people will be reassured that they are not sick, we have an opportunity to drive home healthy habits, the importance of social distancing and other mitigation strategies that are key to 'flattening the curve' and keeping people safe," said Dr. Smith.

*WebMD's Covid-19 Symptom Checker does not provide medical advice, and it is not meant to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment. The Covid-19 Symptom Checker is not a diagnostic tool and is intended solely for informational purposes.

About WebMD

WebMD Health Corp., an Internet Brands Company, is the leading provider of health information services, serving patients, physicians, health care professionals, employers, and health plans through public and private online portals, mobile platforms, and health-focused publications. The WebMD Health Network includes WebMD Health, Medscape, Jobson Healthcare Information, prIME Oncology, MediQuality, Frontline, Vitals Consumer Services, Aptus Health, MedicineNet, eMedicineHealth, RxList, OnHealth, Medscape Education, and other owned WebMD sites. WebMD®, Medscape®, CME Circle®, Medpulse®, eMedicine®, MedicineNet®, theheart.org®, and RxList® are among the trademarks of WebMD Health Corp. or its subsidiaries.

About Internet Brands

Headquartered in El Segundo, Calif., Internet Brands® is a fully integrated online media and software services organization focused on four high-value vertical categories: Health, Automotive, Legal and Home/Travel. The company's award-winning consumer websites lead their categories and serve more than 250 million monthly visitors, while a full range of web presence offerings has established deep, long-term relationships with SMB and enterprise clients. Internet Brands' powerful, proprietary operating platform provides the flexibility and scalability to fuel the company's continued growth. Internet Brands is a portfolio company of KKR and Temasek. For more information, please visit www.internetbrands.com.

MEDIA CONTACT:

Patricia Garrison WebMD pgarrison@webmd.net

PH: 212-624-3885 Cell: 347-407-2568